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neoFroxx L-Cysteine for cell biology
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request

plus VAT &
Shipping
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BioFroxx L-cysteine for cell biology, 1 kg

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
ECNumber

EAN

CAS number

GHS symbol
H-phrases
HSNumber
autoclavable at 121°C
Molar mass

P phrases

Pack

Storage

sterile

Signal word

1206KG001
NEoFroxx
200-158-2
4066306033483
52-90-4

GHS07

H302

29309013

No

12116 g/mol
P264-P301+P312-P330
1kg

Room temperature
No

Danger
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